Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features & Specifications
Optical System
• Matte white reflectors for soft indirect  light distribution.
• LENS -  Specially designed frosted extruded acrylic lens for maximum
source diffusion and soft, even illumination.

• State of California Title 24
• Suitable For Damp Locations
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Family
LED
Technology
Lumen
Package* Voltage Driver
Color
Temperature Controls Options
ASC22
ASC24
LED 30L - 3,000 Lumens
40L - 4,000 Lumens
40L - 4,000 Lumens
48L - 4,800 Lumens
60L - 6,000 Lumens
UNV - 120-277
347 - 347 Volt
DIM5 - 0-10 volt dimming (5%-100%) -
(Standard)
DIM1 - 0-10 volt dimming (1%-100%)
* DIM5 not available in 347V
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Blank - No Controls
ALC - AirlinkTM Controller
ALOS - AirLinkTM Controller w/
Occupancy Sensor
ALVS - AirLinkTM Controller w/
Vacancy Sensor
Blank - None
BB90 - Battery Backup 90
minutes at 1400L
FC1 - 6’ 3/8” (3) #18 Leads
(for Non-Dimming)
FC15D - 6’ 3/8” (5) #18 Leads
(For Dimming)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: ASC22   LED    40L          UNV   DIM1   40   ALSCS
AIRLINK™ CONTROL ACCESSORIES
Wireless switches Catalog number Part Number Wireless Occupancy Sensors Part Number
On/Off & Raise Lower ALWS 3B-(color)-KIT2 624103CLR2 Wireless 360° 400 ft², Ceiling Mount 624094
Wireless 180° 3000 ft², Wall Mount 632617
Wireless Photocell controls Catalog number Part Number Wireless 90° 2500 ft², Corner Mount 624096
On/Off & Dimming ALCM-W-PC 624090 Wireless, Hallway 150 ft Length 632620
Commission Laser Kit AL-CLK 634574
(See Laser warnings)
Order as separate catalog number.  Visit http://www.lsi-airlink.com for complete listing of AirLink™ controls.
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
M20027
M20028
Flange Kit - 2x2
Flange Kit - 2x4
Description Order Number
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Not available with AirLink
2 - Available colors are White, Ivory and Light Almond (WHT, IV, LA)
3 - ASC14 not available with ALOS or ALVS
4 - Custom lumen and CCT packages available, please consult factory.
     Values are within industry-standard tolerances and not DLC listed.
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
LED High Efficiency, Expansive
Cavity Recessed (ASC)
DELIVERED LUMENS (ASC22)*
Lumen Package Lens Type LED Gen. CRI
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
30L ACR DIM1 80 3036 131 3036 131 23
30L ACR DIM5 80 3041 136 3041 136 22
40L ACR DIM1 80 4033 127 4033 127 32
40L ACR DIM5 80 4026 132 4026 132 31
DELIVERED LUMENS (ASC24)*